Race Date
July 25, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Bohler Engineering PA LLC

1 1213 Francis Nick
2 1214 Hannah Gahman
3 1218 Seth Gahman

Team - Lutron Electronics

1 1279  Ethan Biery
2 1276  Carolynn Velas
3 1432 Eddie Felegy

Team - Advantage Engineers

1 1204 Matt Delluso
2 1201 Bailey Wildasin
3 1207 Trevor Dombach

Team - Wacker Chemical Corporation

1 1371 Todd Pechar
2 1362 Corinne Walden
3 1372  Tom Dzwonczyk

Team - Mosebach Funt Dayton & Duckworth P.C.

1 1315 Timothy Duckworth
2 1414  Melissa Duckworth
3 1314  Timothy Duckworth

Team - Uline

1 1412 Kristin Zimmerman
2 1431 Daniel Bader
3 1430 Sebastien Ramirez

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

2019 CFR Lehigh
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:10:58.7
M 1 1 17:30.2 17:30.2
F 38 39  26:44.3 44:14.5
M 37 76  26:44.2 1:10:58.7
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:15:06.3
M 13 13 23:33.6 23:33.6
F 44 57  27:32.7 51:06.4
M 18 75  23:59.9 1:15:06.3
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:15:11.8
M 11 11 23.07.4 23:.07.4
F 51 62  28:18.9 51:26.3
M 14 76 231454 1:15:11.8
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:15:11.9
M 15 15 23:485 23:48.5
F 39 54  27:00.6 50:49.1
M 19 73 24:228 1:15:11.9
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:21:11.3
M 7 7 22262 22:26.2
F 70 77  33:11.8 55:38.0
M 29 106  25:33.3 1:21:11.3
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:21:57.0
F 31 31 25557 25:55.7
M 33 64  26:28.8 52:24.6
M 57 121 29:32.4 1:21:57.0
1 07/25/2019 07:47:01



Race Date
July 25, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - H.T. Lyons

1 1232 Michael Zallie
2 1229 Debra Rebert
3 1230 Jeff Genovesi

Team - Edward Jones

1 1222 David Parrish
2 1221 Denise Masi
3 1381 Steve Parrish

Team - Olympus Corporation of the Americas

1 1329 Travis Redline
2 1324 Sheena Guthrie
3 1418 Alex Onuschco

Team - Vistacom

1 1355 Jason Dilliard
2 1356 Jennifer Dilliard
3 1358 Michael Smith

Team - Lubrizol Life Science

1 1253 Deborah Hafner
2 1254 Derrick Yaroschak
3 1259 Matthew Irick

Team - McLaren Engineering Group

1 1307 Kevin Klepeisz
2 1306 Janelle Hall
3 1305 Chris Irwin

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

2019 CFR Lehigh
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:25:42.9
M 36 36  26:32.6 26:32.6
F 66 102 32:05.3 58:37.9
M 40 142 27:04.9 1:25:42.9
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 1:27:00.8
M 27 27  25:05.9 25:05.9
F 88 115  36:31.6 1:01:37.5
M 28 143  25:23.2 1:27:00.8
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:30:16.7
M 24 24 24:50.8 24:50.8
F 103 127 39:04.2 1:03:55.0
M 32 159  26:21.6 1:30:16.7
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:32:02.5
M 26 26 25:04.9 25:04.9
F 86 112 36:27.1 1:01:32.1
M 59 171 30:30.4 1:32:02.5
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:32:52.3
F 47 47 27531 27:53.1
M 55 102 29:29.2 57:22.3
M 83 185  35:30.0 1:32:52.3
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:35:14.8
M 49 49  28:07.4 28:07.4
F 77 126 34:07.2 1:02:14.7
M 68 194  33:00.1 1:35:14.8
2 07/25/2019 07:47:01



Race Date
July 25, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Langan

1 1400 Ethan Magee
2 1398 Katie Libnao
3 1237 Fidel Gonzalez

Team - Bohler Engineering

1 1376 Alec Nahas
2 1378 Jessica Sutherland
3 1379 John Plascik

Team - The Equinox Agency

1 1336 Matthew Schlegel
2 1335 Lori Rizzotto
3 1338 Vince Wimberly

Team - Guardian

1 1384 Jon Baumer
2 1385 Kirstin Vallone
3 1225  Allison Young

Team - H.T Lyons

1 1390 Nate Scott
2 1386 Cristin Firestone
3 1391 Sarah Nahrgang

Results by NOVA Timing Systems

2019 CFR Lehigh
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:42:43.8
M 61 61 31:21.2 31:21.2
F 91 152 37:26.5 1:08:47.8
M 75 227 33:56.0 1:42:43.8
Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:53:14.6
M 34 34 26:29.9 26:29.9
F 142 176 54:57.8 1:21:27.8
M 65 241 31:46.8 1:53:14.6
Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:58:51.3
M 105 105 39:18.5 39:18.5
F 111 216 39:56.7 1:19:15.2
M 107 323 39:36.0 1:58:51.3
Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 2:02:45.4
M 109 109 39:50.3 39:50.3
F 110 219 39:50.5 1:19:40.9
F 118 337 43:04.5 2:02:45.4
Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 2:10:29.5
M 114 114 40:39.9 40:39.9
F 115 229 40:57.0 1:21:37.0
F 129 358 48:52.5 2:10:29.5
3 07/25/2019 07:47:01



